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2017 Northwest Outdoor Sectional Results

Style
BHFS
BHFS
FS
FS
FS
BHFS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FSLR
LB
TRAD
BHFS
BB

BB
FS

FS
BB
FS
TRAD
BHFS

FS
FS

TRAD
BB

BHFS

First Name
Jeanette
Casey
Becky
Anieta
Megan
Clayton
Christian
Justin
Dan

Joe
Verlan
Tom
Kyle
Jorja

Daniel

Dick
Barney

John
Laurie
Danny
Kathleen
Marvin

Ron
Kam

John
Dave

Joe

Last Name
Riggs
Lowe
Wiltse
Appleton
Mallicoat
Lowe
Roberts-Olsen
Hill
Wiltse
Mallicoat
LeBaron Il
Burnham
Williams
Delfino

Ebner

Maxson
Mowery

Appleton
Robinson
Rhoades

Brindley

Riggs

Rhoades
Chanthakhoun

Wainwright
Robinson

Garcia

Field Rd

486

458

511

510

482

532

549

526

521

489

289

248

496

156

331
474

600

262

514

166

514

538
540

317

322

509

Animal Rd

528

518

571

560

558

570

573

572

558

557

370

432

558

228

443
548

576

368

568

226

564

571
567

448

413

563

Hunter Rd Total

528
460

523

518

542

552

544

516

499

271

222

520

176

312
471

606

229

523

170

564

536
527

302

359

508

1492
1436

1605

1588

1040

1644

1674

1642

1595

1113

1545

930

902

1574

560

1086
1493

1782

859

1605

562

1593

1645
1634

1067

1094

1580
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Gender

M
M

M

Style
FS
FS
TRAD
BHFS
FS
FSLR
BHFS
FS

BHFS

FS
FS

BHFS

First Name
Bob

Vince
Charles
Avery

Alli
Jenelle
Zach
Mathew

Chase

Mia
Hannah

Kaleb

Last Name
Looney
Hershell
Hawes
Beauvais
Dixon
Delfino
Goldstein
Ebner

Parker

Young
Mathison

Lawrence

Field Rd

519
484

316

476

493

427

260

441

317

536
527

487

Animal Rd

571
557

$397
552
559
511
375
510
443

561
561

558

526
501

316

491

494

415

404

471

363

541
514

485

Hunter Rd Total

1616
1542

1041

1519

1546

1353

1039

1422

1123

1638
1602

1530



